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display transceiver interface Ten-GigabitEthernet 3/0/5

Ten-GigabitEthernet3/0/5 transceiver information:

Transceiver Type : 25G_AOC SFP28
Connector Type : LC
Wavelength(nm) - N/A

Transfer Distance(km) : 80(SMF)

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring : YES

Vendor Name : OPLINK
display transceiver interface Ten-GigabitEthernet 2/0/5
Ten-GigabitEthernet2/0/5 transceiver information:

Transceiver Type : 25G_AOC SFP28
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Connector Type 1 LC
Wavelength(nm) - N/A
Transfer Distance(km) : 80(SMF)

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring : YES
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